
DETAILS OF CONTRACTOR CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH
nov07

RUN ON : 24/12/08

4676857

0171498

9576525

3576246

0673809

0673812

6477025

3576234

4676058

071107

191107

191107

161107

121107

301107

281107

071107

011107

    11

    12

    12

    12

    13

    13

    14

    14

    14

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

MODERN PAINTS STORE,

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

SANT SEVEE UDYOG

KSH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE

KSH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE

HYDROTHERM UTILITIES ( P 

S K INDUSTRIES,

UL ELECTRODEVICE PVT.LTD.

RC Y BPL

E0170133

RC Y IUT

E3579021

RC Y BPL

RC Y BPL

E6470099

E3570152

E4671850

201007

010907

180707

011007

070707

061107

180907

070807

231007

170707

TENDER

NO

ITEM/NATURE OF

WORK
MODE OF

TENDER

ENQUIRY

TYPE OF

BIDDING

(SINGLE

/TWO BID

SYSTEM)

LAST 

DATE OF

RECEIPT

OF

TENDER

NOS 

OF 

TEN

DERS

RECVD

NOS AND NAMES

OF PARTIES

QUALIFIED 

AFTER 

TECHNICAL

EVALUATION

NOS AND NAMES

OF PARTIES

NOT QUALIFIED

AFTER TECHNICAL

EVALUDATION

WHETHER 

CONTRACT 

AWARDED TO

LOWEST

TENDERER/

EVALUATED L1

CONTRACT

NO & DATE

NAME OF CONTRACTOR VALUE

 OF CONTRA

CT

(IN LAKH)

SCHEDUL

E DATE OF

COMPL

ETION OF

SUPPLIES

DATE OF

PUBLI

CATION

OF

 NIT

150508

310108

150408

170408

151207

311207

310308

220708

311207

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

SINGLE

TENDER

SINGLE

TWO

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

ON LOAD TAP CHANGER TYPE

G.I. SHEET PLAIN TESTED /

COMMERCIA

GEAR WHEEL 94 TEETH WITH IMPORTED

TANK ASSY TO DRG NO-04561550365/00

C.T.C. DATA  AS PER ATTACHED

0.1 % PROOF STRESS  CPR-1 GRADE

INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING OF  

FABRICATION & HDG OF TANK  ASSY.

TO

HV DIODE STACK ASSY. AS PER BHEL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5

16

2

5

1

DEV METAL INDUSTRIES

JYOTI METAL (INDIA),

MODERN PAINTS STORE,

RIDHI SIDDHI STEEL CO

SANDOZ METALS (INDIA)

ANUPAM INDUSTRIES,

BANSAL FABWEL INDUSTR

BHOPAL ENGINEERING ,

BORA BROTHERS INDUSTR

E M  ELECTRO MECHANIC

ELECTRO AUTO INDUSTRI

GTV  ENGINEERING  LIM

MECH AND FAB INDUSTRI

MEHI UDYOG,

NOOR TECH FAB(P)LTD

SANT SEVEE UDYOG

SATYAM INDUSTRIES,

SHRAO ENGINEERING WOR

SIGMA HEAVY ENGINEERI

SUGO INDUSTRIES,

VIKRAM ENGINEERS

THERMAX LIMITED,

THERMODYNAMIC SERVICE

DUNHIL PRODUCTS

E M  ELECTRO MECHANIC

MEHTA INDUSTRIES,

S K INDUSTRIES,

SATYAM INDUSTRIES,

UL ELECTRODEVICE PVT.

5

16

2

5

1

0

0

0

0

0



DETAILS OF CONTRACTOR CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH
nov07

RUN ON : 24/12/08

3576263

1375732

4676854

0673804

2476306

4676065

1275096

0774074

3576258

271107

161107

011107

011107

021107

221107

161107

261107

221107

    15

    19

    20

    21

    22

    23

    23

    33

    37

NOOR TECH FAB(P)LTD

NARBADA FOREST INDUSTRIES

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIM

CTR MANUFACTURING INDUSTR

CTR MANUFACTURING INDUSTR

SURENDRA ENGINEERING WORK

HINDALCO  INDUSTRIES  LIM

MEHI UDYOG,

E3579021

E1370018

RC Y BPL

RC Y BPL

E2460104

E4671836

E1270008

E0760086

E3579026

010907

231007

220207

220507

241007

280706

171007

180907

301007

130307

080607

021107

180806

261007

TENDER

NO

ITEM/NATURE OF

WORK
MODE OF

TENDER

ENQUIRY

TYPE OF

BIDDING

(SINGLE

/TWO BID

SYSTEM)

LAST 

DATE OF

RECEIPT

OF

TENDER

NOS 

OF 

TEN

DERS

RECVD

NOS AND NAMES

OF PARTIES

QUALIFIED 

AFTER 

TECHNICAL

EVALUATION

NOS AND NAMES

OF PARTIES

NOT QUALIFIED

AFTER TECHNICAL

EVALUDATION

WHETHER 

CONTRACT 

AWARDED TO

LOWEST

TENDERER/

EVALUATED L1

CONTRACT

NO & DATE

NAME OF CONTRACTOR VALUE

 OF CONTRA

CT

(IN LAKH)

SCHEDUL

E DATE OF

COMPL

ETION OF

SUPPLIES

DATE OF

PUBLI

CATION

OF

 NIT

300408

310308

310508

290208

150208

300108

301107

280208

280308

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

SINGLE

TENDER

SINGLE

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

TWO

SINGLE

TWO

TWO

TWO

SINGLE

SINGLE

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

HEADER ASSY,HEADER SUPPORT ASSY,

PERMA WOOD SHEET TO CPS AA22002

ON LOAD TAP CHANGER TYPE

17//1.8 X 7.6mm PROOF STRESS CPR-1

7/9 FLUTE, 26 ELEMENTS, 3000

VALVEC

NITROGEN INJECTION FIRE PREVENTION

PRE. COMPRESSED PRESS BOARD TO OUR

101.6 X 50.8 X 6.35 X 2900 LG.

AL.A

      14671550111 REV 04  01/SET

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

16

3

1

1

3

1

5

ANUPAM INDUSTRIES,

BANSAL FABWEL INDUSTR

BHOPAL ENGINEERING ,

BORA BROTHERS INDUSTR

E M  ELECTRO MECHANIC

ELECTRO AUTO INDUSTRI

GTV  ENGINEERING  LIM

MECH AND FAB INDUSTRI

MEHI UDYOG,

NOOR TECH FAB(P)LTD

SANT SEVEE UDYOG

SATYAM INDUSTRIES,

SHRAO ENGINEERING WOR

SIGMA HEAVY ENGINEERI

SUGO INDUSTRIES,

VIKRAM ENGINEERS

NARBADA FOREST INDUST

PERMALI WALLACE LIMIT

SURENDRA COMPOSITES

CTR MANUFACTURING IND

CTR MANUFACTURING IND

GOVIK ELECTRICALS PVT

SURENDRA ENGINEERING 

TRANSVICK INDUSTRIES

HINDALCO  INDUSTRIES 

E M  ELECTRO MECHANIC

GTV  ENGINEERING  LIM

MECH AND FAB INDUSTRI

MEHI UDYOG,

S K INDUSTRIES,

16

3

1

1

3

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



DETAILS OF CONTRACTOR CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH
nov07

RUN ON : 24/12/08

1876045

1275100

4676062

1275098

3576259

4276086

2476315

4276090

1275099

0774073

4276087

7178054

7178055

051107

231107

131107

171107

221107

101107

281107

161107

231107

271107

101107

031107

051107

    37

    39

    43

    48

    48

    63

    73

   101

   127

   151

   212

   341

   356

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

RAMAN BOARDS LIMITED,

CEE DEE VACUUM EQUIPMENT 

Senapathy Whiteley Pvt.Lt

S K INDUSTRIES,

VARDHMAN STAMPINGS PRIVAT

CTR MANUFACTURING INDUSTR

KRYFS POWER COMPONENTS LT

Senapathy Whiteley Pvt.Lt

HINDALCO  INDUSTRIES  LIM

KRYFS POWER COMPONENTS LT

V-WELD EQUIPMENTS

V-WELD EQUIPMENTS

RC Y BPL

RC Y BPL

E4661752

E1270009

E3579026

E4269015

E2460104

E4269008

RC Y BPL

E0760103

E4269015

RC Y MOU

RC Y MOU

210906

301007

171007

130307

220207

181206

150107

130307

290906

161107

261007

270307

130307

290507

060207

270307

TENDER

NO

ITEM/NATURE OF

WORK
MODE OF

TENDER

ENQUIRY

TYPE OF

BIDDING

(SINGLE

/TWO BID

SYSTEM)

LAST 

DATE OF

RECEIPT

OF

TENDER

NOS 

OF 

TEN

DERS

RECVD

NOS AND NAMES

OF PARTIES

QUALIFIED 

AFTER 

TECHNICAL

EVALUATION

NOS AND NAMES

OF PARTIES

NOT QUALIFIED

AFTER TECHNICAL

EVALUDATION

WHETHER 

CONTRACT 

AWARDED TO

LOWEST

TENDERER/

EVALUATED L1

CONTRACT

NO & DATE

NAME OF CONTRACTOR VALUE

 OF CONTRA

CT

(IN LAKH)

SCHEDUL

E DATE OF

COMPL

ETION OF

SUPPLIES

DATE OF

PUBLI

CATION

OF

 NIT

310808

310708

140808

311008

230408

151207

150209

310108

300908

300408

310108

300608

300608

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

SINGLE

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

LIMITED

TENDER

TWO

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

TWO

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

245 K.V.1250 AMPS.O.I.P.COND.

PRE. COMPRESSED PRESS BOARD TO OUR

TRANSFORMER OIL FILTRATION &

SOFT CALANDERED  PRESS BOARD SOLID

1-E.S.P TANK ASSY TO DRG NO-

CRGO LAMINATIONS TO COMPUTER

9 FLUTE,28 ELEMENTS,3000

VALVECENTR

 CORE LAMINATION AS PER COMP.SHEET

PRE. COMPRESSED PRESS BOARD TO OUR

3.15 TK X 1219 X 4650 LG. AL.

SHEET

CRGO LAMINATIONS TO COMPUTER

DESIGN, MANUFACTURING, 

DESIGN, MANUFACTURING, 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2

1

5

2

1

6

2

2

CEE DEE VACUUM EQUIPM

VACUUM PLANT & INSTRU

Senapathy Whiteley Pv

E M  ELECTRO MECHANIC

GTV  ENGINEERING  LIM

MECH AND FAB INDUSTRI

MEHI UDYOG,

S K INDUSTRIES,

KRYFS POWER COMPONENT

VARDHMAN STAMPINGS PR

CTR MANUFACTURING IND

JAYBEE LAMINATIONS (P

KRYFS POWER COMPONENT

PRADEEP TRANSCORE PVT

SINE WAVE ELECTRONIC

TRANS TECH & FAB.,

VARDHMAN STAMPINGS PR

BHARAT ALUMINIUM COMP

HINDALCO  INDUSTRIES 

KRYFS POWER COMPONENT

VARDHMAN STAMPINGS PR

2

1

5

2

1

6

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


